POS #

BEST
SPEED

1 17

40.139 km/h

2 23

40.168 km/h

40.403 km/h

4 54

40.389 km/h

39.702 km/h

6 42

39.653 km/h

39.598 km/h

8 33

39.627 km/h

39.564 km/h

1N 1E9

NAME

CATEGORY

Philip Lampaert

Didier Couchez

Benny Van
Buynder

Wim Winandy

Ronny Paridaens

Rudolf Cornelis

Gino Steenssens

Dirk Roobroeck

Eddy Gyselinck

Crin NA Crnnt

TOTAL
LAPS TIME

7 1:19:36.643

7 1:19:36.667

7 1:19:37.341

7 1:19:38.846

~
—_—

:19:41.785

7 1:19:42.072

7 1:19:42.231

7 1:19:42.257

~
—

:19:42.543

7 1:-10:-419 72N

DIFF

0.000

0.024

0.698

2.203

5.142

5.429

5.588

5.614

5.900

o NQ7

BEST
TIME

9:42.969

9:42.550

9:39.159

9:39.372

9:49.389

9:50.123

9:50.945

9:50.504

9:51.449

aO-ENn K241

BEST
LAP



v 1vL

39.625 km/h

11 41

39.561 km/h

12 108

39.519 km/h

13 19

39.639 km/h

14 24

39.642 km/h

15 26

39.544 km/h

IV Ve vllicL

Dirk De Pauw

Ludovicus De
Bakker

D+

Wim Heyndrickx

Dirk Goolaerts

Luc Smet

~

1. 19.9<£.1 OV

1:19:42.984

1:19:43.053

1:19:43.105

1:19:43.302

1:19:44.338

V.VO/

6.341

6.410

6.462

6.659

7.695

J.9V.Jo4

9:51.488

9:52.120

9:50.329

9:50.285

9:51.748



